Illuminating facts about High Performance AEON™ LED Luminaires
Better for your Eyes, Better for the Planet.
What makes the AEON™ Indirect Lighting Luminaires
your Lighting Solution of Choice?
SAVE UP TO
ON YOUR
ENERGY COSTS
65%

5 Popular Lumen Packages:
230W: 33,100lm (~500W HID)
310W: 44,100lm (~750W HID)
440W: 62,100lm (~1000W HID)
520W: 73,500lm (~1500W HID)
750W: 105,000lm (~2000 HID)
(18°, 30°, 60°, 90° and 120°) Beam Spreads with Pendent, Loop or Yoke
to suit a Variety of Indirect Lighting Applications
IP67
Indirect Luminaires
Proprietary
& Patented
Designs!
 AEON  Delivered HID Energy Input Line Current (A) Net  EPA
 Model Watts Lumens Equivalent Savings* 120V 277V 347V 480V Weight (Sq. Ft.)
 HL-AF-230WD 230W 33,100 500W 54% 2.1A 0.9A 0.7A 0.5A 29 lbs. 1.6
 HL-AF-310WD 310W 44,100 750W 59% 2.8A 1.2A 1.0A 0.7A 34 lbs. 1.6
 HL-AF-440WD 440W 62,100 1000W 56% 3.9A 1.7A 1.4A 1.0A 44 lbs. 2.2
 HL-AF-520WD 520W 73,500 1500W 65% 4.6A 2.0A 1.6A 1.2A 48 lbs. 2.2
 HL-AF-750WD 750W 105,000 2000W 63% 6.7A 2.9A 2.3A 1.7A 66 lbs. 3.0
750W is not available in
Pendent or Loop Mount
Note
• Rugged, Durable and Compact Luminaire stands up to the most